
A.M. P.M.

Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat

Bus ARRIVES at WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL as Route # → # 6 # 3 # 3 # 3 # 3

Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 6:36 8:24 10:47 2:32 5:34

MEETINGHOUSE ROAD 6:40 8:28 10:51 2:36 5:38

Across CHILMARK COMM. CENTER 6:44 8:32 10:55 2:40 5:42

CHILMARK OVERLOOK 6:48 8:36 10:59 2:44 5:46

WAMPANOAG TRIBE STOP 6:52 8:40 11:03 2:48 5:50

AQUINNAH TOWN HALL 6:55 8:43 11:06 2:51 5:53

Arrive  GAY HEAD LIGHTHOUSE 6:57 8:45 11:08 2:53 5:55

A.M. P.M.

Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat

Depart  GAY HEAD LIGHTHOUSE 6:57 8:47 11:20 3:05 5:55

LIGHTHOUSE & LOBSTERVILLE RD. 7:00 8:50 11:23 3:08 5:58

CHILMARK OVERLOOK 7:05 8:55 11:28 3:13 6:03

CHILMARK COMMUNITY CENTER 7:10 9:00 11:33 3:18 6:08

Across from MEETINGHOUSE ROAD 7:14 9:04 11:37 3:22 6:12

Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:18 9:08 11:41 3:26 6:16

NEXT ROUTE # 3 TO VINEYARD HAVEN 7:20SB 9:08SB 11:43SB 3:26SB ---

NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO MV AIRPORT 7:18 10:17 12:37 3:29 6:16SB

WEST TISBURY  →   AQUINNAH  via  STATE ROAD

AQUINNAH  →   WEST TISBURY  via  LOBSTERVILLE ROAD   and  STATE ROAD

Note:  No service on Christmas day  December 25, 2019.

DECEMBER 1, 2019  -  APRIL 9, 2020 
 

MONDAY  -  SATURDAY 


	Route 5

